
 
CAMP REG U16 ALLIEVI M/F 

Marrubiu (14/04/2013, 14/04/2013) 
Classifica al turno 6 

 
Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed   Buc1   BucT    ARO 

1  6.0 1 1N ALTEA Alessandro 1881 CA   15.5  17.0 1450.5
2  4.5 4 NC POLO Alessandro 1461 SS   15.5  16.0 1510.5
3  4.0 2 2N MANNINO Giacomo 1611 CA   18.5  19.0 1501.5
4  4.0 3 3N PANNELLA Luigi 1524 OR   14.0  15.5 1461.0
5  3.5 7 NC USAI Francesca 1395 CA   17.5  18.0 1526.5
6  3.0 5 NC MELIS Alessio 1443 OR   17.0  17.5 1504.0
7  2.0 6 NC MURRU Fabrizio 1413 CA   21.0  23.0 1547.5
8  2.0 8 3N PICCIAU Marta 1380 CA   18.5  19.0 1504.0
9  1.0 9 NC SPIGA Daniele 1335 OR   16.5  18.0 1437.5

 
 

Tabellone al turno 6 
 

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 ALTEA Alessandro     1881  1N  CA  6.0 | +W6   +B2   +W3   +B5   +W8   +B7    
  2 POLO Alessandro      1461  NC  SS  4.5 | +B8   -W1   +B7   +W6   =W3   +B9    
  3 MANNINO Giacomo      1611  2N  CA  4.0 | +B7   +W9   -B1   +W4   =B2   =W5    

   4 PANNELLA Luigi       1524  3N  OR  4.0 | -W5   +B6   +W8   -B3   +W7   +BYE   
  5 USAI Francesca       1395  NC  CA  3.5 | +B4   -W7   +B9   -W1   +BYE  =B3    
  6 MELIS Alessio        1443  NC  OR  3.0 | -B1   -W4   +BYE  -B2   +W9   +B8    
  7 MURRU Fabrizio       1413  NC  CA  2.0 | -W3   +B5   -W2   +BYE  -B4   -W1    
  8 PICCIAU Marta        1380  3N  CA  2.0 | -W2   +BYE  -B4   +W9   -B1   -W6    
 9 SPIGA Daniele        1335  NC  OR  1.0 | +BYE  -B3   -W5   -B8   -B6   -W2    

 
 

CAMP-REG-U16 CADETTI M 
Marrubiu (14/04/2013, 14/04/2013) 

Classifica Finale 
 

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed   Buc1   BucT    ARO 
1  6.0 2 3N CAO Carlo 1566 CA   18.0  20.0 1528.3
2  5.0 4 3N PANI Paolo 1524 OR   19.0  19.0 1520.3
3  4.0 1 2N LE CREURER Kilian 1760 SS   19.0  20.0 1472.0
4  3.0 3 NC AGUS Lorenzo 1527 CA   21.0  21.0 1513.3
5  3.0 5 NC TANGIANU Mario 1479 SS   20.0  21.0 1504.3
6  3.0 7 NC PORCU Gianpaolo 1440 CA   16.0  16.0 1443.0
7  3.0 8 NC SECCHI Adriano 1440 CA   14.0  14.0 1429.5
8  2.0 6 NC AMADORI Emanuele 1440 CA   17.0  17.0 1481.8
9  1.0 10 NC LOPIANO Matteo 1296 RM   15.0  15.0 1484.8

10  0.0 9 NC SABA Davide 1350 SS   16.0  17.0 1444.5
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tabellone al turno 6 

 

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 CAO Carlo            1566  3N  CA  6.0 | +B6   +W4   +B5   +W2   +B3   +W8    

  2 PANI Paolo           1524  3N  OR  5.0 | +B10  +W3   +B4   -B1   +W7   +W5    

  3 LE CREURER Kilian    1760  2N  SS  4.0 | +W8   -B2   +W9   +B5   -W1   +B4    

  4 AGUS Lorenzo         1527  NC  CA  3.0 | +W7   -B1   -W2   +W6   +B10  -W3    

  5 TANGIANU Mario       1479  NC  SS  3.0 | +W9   +B8   -W1   -W3   +B6   -B2    

  6 PORCU Gianpaolo      1440  NC  CA  3.0 | -W1   +B9   +W7   -B4   -W5   +W10   

  7 SECCHI Adriano       1440  NC  CA  3.0 | -B4   +W10  -B6   +W8   -B2   +B9    

  8 AMADORI Emanuele     1440  NC  CA  2.0 | -B3   -W5   +B10  -B7   +W9   -B1    

  9 LOPIANO Matteo       1296  NC  RM  1.0 | -B5   -W6   -B3   +W10  -B8   -W7    

 10 SABA Davide          1350  NC  SS  0.0 | -W2   -B7   -W8   -B9   -W4   -B6    

 

CAMP-REG- U16 CADETTI FEM 
Marrubiu (14/04/2013, 14/04/2013) 

Classifica al turno 6 
 

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed    S-B    ARO 
1  5.0 1 3N CUCCU Maria 1500 SS  10.00 1378.0
2  4.0 4 NC PISTIS Laura 1371 CA   9.00 1421.0
3  2.0 3 NC SCANU Alessandra 1380 OR-   5.00 1418.0
4  1.0 2 NC CABUA Ivana 1383 OR   2.00 1417.0

 

Tabellone 

 

 N  NAME                 Elo   T  Fed   Pts  |  1   2   3   4  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 CUCCU Maria          1500  3N  SS   5.0  |  *   01  11  11  

  2 PISTIS Laura         1371  NC  CA   4.0  |  10  *   10  11  

  3 SCANU Alessandra     1380  NC OR-   2.0  |  00  01  *   01  

  4 CABUA Ivana          1383  NC  OR   1.0  |  00  00  10  *   

 
 
 
 



CAMP-REG-U16 GIOVANISSIMI FEM 
Marrubiu OR (14/04/2013, 14/04/2013) 

Classifica al turno 6 
 

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed    S-B    ARO 
1  6.0 1 3N GIORDANO Giulia 1596 CA  12.00 1388.0
2  4.0 4 NC USAI Chiara 1284 CA   4.00 1492.0
3  2.0 2 NC ATZORI Alessia 1440 CA   0.00 1440.0
4  0.0 3 NC MURA Marta 1440 CA   0.00 1440.0

 

Tabellone 

 N  NAME                 Elo   T  Fed   Pts  |  1   2   3   4  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 GIORDANO Giulia      1596  3N  CA   6.0  |  *   11  11  11  

  2 USAI Chiara          1284  NC  CA   4.0  |  00  *   11  11  

  3 ATZORI Alessia       1440  NC  CA   2.0  |  00  00  *   11  

  4 MURA Marta           1440  NC  CA   0.0  |  00  00  00  *   

 

CAMP-REG-U16 GIOVANISSIMI M 
Marrubiu OR (14/04/2013, 14/04/2013) 

Classifica FINALE 
 

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed   Buc1   BucT    ARO 
1  5.5 2 2N PITZANTI Matteo 1707 CA   22.0  25.0 1557.0
2  5.0 1 3N SONIS Francesco 1725 OR   22.0  24.0 1523.0
3  5.0 30 NC SANNA Raul 1422 CA   20.0  20.0 1495.0
4  4.5 4 2N ONNIS Luca 1629 CA   22.0  25.0 1525.0
5  4.5 3 3N SONIS Luca 1674 OR   20.0  22.5 1485.5
6  4.0 10 NC USAI Luigi 1443 CA   21.0  22.0 1484.5
7  4.0 6 NC ALTEA Luca 1479 CA   18.0  19.0 1525.5
8  4.0 15 NC GIAGU Gabriele 1440 CA   17.0  19.0 1456.0
9  4.0 27 NC TUFO Filippo 1440 CA   16.0  18.0 1437.5

10  4.0 34 NC CAULI Matteo 1440 OR   16.0  17.0 1526.5
11  4.0 33 NC ATZORI Filippo 1350 CA   13.5  13.5 1476.0
12  3.5 5 NC COLACINO Samuele 1488 OR   18.5  20.0 1462.5
13  3.5 31 NC COLACINO Gabriele 1407 OR   16.0  17.0 1493.0
14  3.0 19 NC LEDDA Gabriele 1440 SS   18.5  21.5 1475.0
15  3.0 21 NC MORO Enrico 1440 CA   18.5  21.5 1464.5
16  3.0 9 NC SERRA Matteo 1452 OR   17.0  18.5 1484.5
17  3.0 8 NC PILLITU Federico 1452 CA   16.5  18.5 1436.5
18  3.0 22 NC PICCIAU Riccardo 1440 CA   15.5  16.5 1435.0
19  3.0 20 NC LOPIANO Fabio 1440 OR   15.5  15.5 1478.5
20  3.0 29 NC SPIGA Niccolo' 1425 OR   14.0  15.0 1440.0
21  3.0 32 NC ROCCHICCIOLI Franc 1359 OR   13.0  14.0 1444.5
22  3.0 26 NC SIMBOLA Carlo 1440 CA   13.0  14.0 1442.0
23  2.5 12 NC ANEDDA Davide 1440 CA   18.5  21.0 1463.0
24  2.5 28 NC LAI Lorenzo 1437 CA   14.5  15.5 1449.0
25  2.0 18 NC LASIO Nicolò 1440 CA   16.0  17.0 1487.5
26  2.0 25 NC SADDI Giorgio 1440 SS   16.0  17.0 1442.0
27  2.0 7 NC ZUBANI Marco 1467 SS   15.5  17.5 1417.5



28  2.0 17 NC IBBA Riccardo 1440 CA   15.0  16.0 1444.5
29  2.0 24 NC PINTUS Stefano 1440 CA    8.0   8.0 1444.5
30  1.5 16 NC GROSSO Sergio 1440 CA   18.0  21.0 1427.0
31  1.0 23 NC PILLONI Nicola 1440 CA   15.0  15.0 1447.0
32  1.0 11 NC MANETTI Riccardo 1440 CA   14.5  16.5 1423.5
33  1.0 14 NC DETTORI Andrea 1440 SS   14.5  14.5 1421.0
34  0.0 13 NC AURIEMMA Enrico 1440 CA   15.0  16.0 1422.0

 

Tabellone al turno 6 

 

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 PITZANTI Matteo      1707  2N  CA  5.5 | +B14  +W16  +B3   +W2   +B5   =W4    

  2 SONIS Francesco      1725  3N  OR  5.0 | +W25  +B6   +W4   -B1   +W10  +B7    

  3 SANNA Raul           1422  NC  CA  5.0 | +B34  +B17  -W1   +B9   +W6   +W12   

  4 ONNIS Luca           1629  2N  CA  4.5 | +B15  +W8   -B2   +W11  +B12  =B1    

  5 SONIS Luca           1674  3N  OR  4.5 | +W19  +B23  +W10  =B7   -W1   +B13   

  6 USAI Luigi           1443  NC  CA  4.0 | +B9   -W2   +B31  +W8   -B3   +W15   

  7 ALTEA Luca           1479  NC  CA  4.0 | +B31  =W13  +B27  =W5   +B15  -W2    

  8 GIAGU Gabriele       1440  NC  CA  4.0 | +W21  -B4   +W26  -B6   +W23  +B20   

  9 TUFO Filippo         1440  NC  CA  4.0 | -W6   +B25  +B28  -W3   +W26  +B14   

 10 CAULI Matteo         1440  NC  OR  4.0 | +B28  +W32  -B5   +W30  -B2   +W18   

 11 ATZORI Filippo       1350  NC  CA  4.0 | -W30  +B18  +W34  -B4   +W27  +B23   

 12 COLACINO Samuele     1488  NC  OR  3.5 | +W18  =B30  +W24  +B13  -W4   -B3    

 13 COLACINO Gabriele    1407  NC  OR  3.5 | +W33  =B7   +W30  -W12  +B24  -W5    

 14 LEDDA Gabriele       1440  NC  SS  3.0 | -W1   +B22  -W17  +B21  +W16  -W9    

 15 MORO Enrico          1440  NC  CA  3.0 | -W4   +B21  +W20  +B17  -W7   -B6    

 16 SERRA Matteo         1452  NC  OR  3.0 | +W22  -B1   -W23  +W19  -B14  +B30   

 17 PILLITU Federico     1452  NC  CA  3.0 | +B26  -W3   +B14  -W15  -B18  +W24   

 18 PICCIAU Riccardo     1440  NC  CA  3.0 | -B12  -W11  +B33  +W31  +W17  -B10   

 19 LOPIANO Fabio        1440  NC  OR  3.0 | -B5   -W20  +W22  -B16  +B34  +W26   

 20 SPIGA Niccolo'       1425  NC  OR  3.0 | -W23  +B19  -B15  +W32  +B30  -W8    

 21 ROCCHICCIOLI Frances 1359  NC  OR  3.0 | -B8   -W15  +B32  -W14  +B33  +W27   

 22 SIMBOLA Carlo        1440  NC  CA  3.0 | -B16  -W14  -B19  +W33  +B25  +B28   

 23 ANEDDA Davide        1440  NC  CA  2.5 | +B20  -W5   +B16  =W24  -B8   -W11   

 24 LAI Lorenzo          1437  NC  CA  2.5 | +B32  +W27  -B12  =B23  -W13  -B17   



 25 LASIO Nicolò        1440  NC  CA  2.0 | -B2   -W9   +W29  -B26  -W22  +B32   

 26 SADDI Giorgio        1440  NC  SS  2.0 | -W17  +B33  -B8   +W25  -B9   -B19   

 27 ZUBANI Marco         1467  NC  SS  2.0 | +W29  -B24  -W7   +W28  -B11  -B21   

 28 IBBA Riccardo        1440  NC  CA  2.0 | -W10  +B29  -W9   -B27  +B31  -W22   

 29 PINTUS Stefano       1440  NC  CA  2.0 | -B27  -W28  -B25  +W34  -B32  +W31   

 30 GROSSO Sergio        1440  NC  CA  1.5 | +B11  =W12  -B13  -B10  -W20  -W16   

 31 PILLONI Nicola       1440  NC  CA  1.0 | -W7   +B34  -W6   -B18  -W28  -B29   

 32 MANETTI Riccardo     1440  NC  CA  1.0 | -W24  -B10  -W21  -B20  +W29  -W25   

 33 DETTORI Andrea       1440  NC  SS  1.0 | -B13  -W26  -W18  -B22  -W21  +B34   

 34 AURIEMMA Enrico      1440  NC  CA  0.0 | -W3   -W31  -B11  -B29  -W19  -W33   

CAMP-REG-U16 PULCINI FEM 
Marrubiu OR (14/04/2013, 14/04/2013) 

Classifica FINALE 
 

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed    S-B    ARO 
1  4.5 4 NC PANNELLA Maria Cri 1437 OR   8.25 1444.2
2  4.5 1 3N GARAU Francesca 1497 CA   8.25 1432.2
3  3.0 2 NC GARAU Daria 1467 CA   3.00 1438.2
4  2.0 6 NC COSSU Rebecca 1404 SS   1.00 1450.8
5  1.0 5 NC MARRUSEDDU Margher 1413 SS   0.00 1449.0
6  0.0 3 NC SIMBOLA Francesca 1440 CA   0.00 1443.6

 

Tabellone 

 

 N  NAME                 Elo   T  Fed   Pts  |  1   2   3   4   5   6  

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 PANNELLA Maria Crist 1437  NC  OR   4.5  |  *   ½   1   1   1   1   

  2 GARAU Francesca      1497  3N  CA   4.5  |  ½   *   1   1   1   1   

  3 GARAU Daria          1467  NC  CA   3.0  |  0   0   *   1   1   1   

  4 COSSU Rebecca        1404  NC  SS   2.0  |  0   0   0   *   1   1   

  5 MARRUSEDDU Margherit 1413  NC  SS   1.0  |  0   0   0   0   *   1   

  6 SIMBOLA Francesca    1440  NC  CA   0.0  |  0   0   0   0   0   *   

 

 

 

 

 



CAMP-REG-U16 PULCINI -M 
Marrubiu OR (14/04/2013, 14/04/2013) 

Classifica FINALE 
 

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed   Buc1   BucT    ARO 
1  6.0 1 2N BONALI Leonardo 1614 CA   18.0  20.5 1426.0
2  4.0 10 NC ORRU' Alessandro 1299 CA   20.0  21.5 1479.5
3  4.0 2 NC DEROMA Vittorio 1476 SS   19.5  21.0 1449.0
4  4.0 3 NC MARINE Filippo 1467 CA   16.5  17.5 1451.5
5  3.0 7 NC POGOSIAN Arsen 1440 SS   17.5  18.5 1450.5
6  3.0 6 NC PERRA Daniele 1440 CA   15.0  16.0 1444.5
7  2.5 9 NC ACCA Lorenzo 1434 CA   17.0  18.0 1475.0
8  1.5 5 NC PANU Alberto 1440 CA   16.0  17.0 1427.0
9  1.0 4 NC COCCO Alessandro 1440 CA   14.0  15.0 1443.5

10  1.0 8 NC PRETA Mauro 1440 CA   14.0  15.0 1443.5
 

Tabellone al turno 6 

 

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 BONALI Leonardo      1614  2N  CA  6.0 | +W6   +B2   +W4   +B3   +W5   +B7    

  2 ORRU' Alessandro     1299  NC  CA  4.0 | +B8   -W1   +B5   +B4   +W6   -B3    

  3 DEROMA Vittorio      1476  NC  SS  4.0 | +B5   -W4   +B7   -W1   +B8   +W2    

  4 MARINE Filippo       1467  NC  CA  4.0 | +W10  +B3   -B1   -W2   +B9   +W8    

  5 POGOSIAN Arsen       1440  NC  SS  3.0 | -W3   +B10  -W2   +W7   -B1   +W9    

  6 PERRA Daniele        1440  NC  CA  3.0 | -B1   =W7   +B8   +W9   -B2   =W10   

  7 ACCA Lorenzo         1434  NC  CA  2.5 | +W9   =B6   -W3   -B5   +W10  -W1    

  8 PANU Alberto         1440  NC  CA  1.5 | -W2   +B9   -W6   =B10  -W3   -B4    

  9 COCCO Alessandro     1440  NC  CA  1.0 | -B7   -W8   +W10  -B6   -W4   -B5    

 10 PRETA Mauro          1440  NC  CA  1.0 | -B4   -W5   -B9   =W8   -B7   =B6   

 

  CAMP-REG-U16 PICCOLI A-FEM 
Marrubiu OR (14/04/2013, 14/04/2013) 

Classifica FINALE 
 

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed    S-B    ARO 
1  4.0 2 NC CADONI Valentina 1440 CA  10.00 1374.0
2  4.0 1 NC ACCA Beatrice 1440 CA   9.50 1374.0
3  2.5 3 NC SARIGU Elena 1440 CA   7.50 1374.0
4  1.5 4 NC PITZANTI Alessandr 1242 CA   4.50 1440.0

 

 

 



Tabellone 

 N  NAME                 Elo   T  Fed   Pts  |  1   2   3   4  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 CADONI Valentina     1440  NC  CA   4.0  |  *   01  1½  1½  

  2 ACCA Beatrice        1440  NC  CA   4.0  |  10  *   01  11  

  3 SARIGU Elena         1440  NC  CA   2.5  |  0½  10  *   01  

  4 PITZANTI Alessandra  1242  NC  CA   1.5  |  0½  00  10  *   

 

CAMP REG U16 PICCOLI A 2 
MARRUBIU (14/04/2013, 14/04/2013) 

Classifica FINALE 
 

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed   Buc1   BucT    ARO 
1  6.0 11 NC CAU Giorgio 1430 OR   16.5  19.0 1443.3
2  4.0 3 NC MARINE Amedeo 1447 CA   19.0  19.5 1441.2
3  4.0 10 NC VALENZA Marco 1440 OR   18.5  20.0 1443.0
4  3.5 9 NC TARIS  Daniele 1441 OR   15.0  15.5 1445.8
5  3.5 6 NC RUZZEDDU Matteo 1444 CA   14.5  15.0 1443.5
6  3.0 2 NC COSSU Diego 1448 CA   19.5  21.0 1441.7
7  3.0 4 NC MURRU Giacomo 1446 CA   18.5  20.0 1442.3
8  3.0 1 NC BECCU Fedredico 1449 CA   18.0  20.0 1443.0
9  3.0 5 NC PISTIS Jacopo 1445 CA   12.0  12.5 1443.5

10  2.0 7 NC SANNA Giovanni 1443     14.0  14.5 1444.0
11  1.0 8 NC SITZIA Guido Ugo 1442 CA   15.0  16.5 1443.7

 

Tabellone al turno 6 

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 CAU Giorgio          1430  NC  OR  6.0 | +BYE  +W2   +B8   +W3   +B6   +B7    

  2 MARINE Amedeo        1447  NC  CA  4.0 | +W11  -B1   +W6   +B7   +W4   -B3    

  3 VALENZA Marco        1440  NC  OR  4.0 | +W7   -B6   +W5   -B1   +W10  +W2    

  4 TARIS  Daniele       1441  NC  OR  3.5 | +B9   -W8   +B11  =W5   -B2   +W6    

  5 RUZZEDDU Matteo      1444  NC  CA  3.5 | -B8   +W9   -B3   =B4   +BYE  +W11   

  6 COSSU Diego          1448  NC  CA  3.0 | +B10  +W3   -B2   +W8   -W1   -B4    

  7 MURRU Giacomo        1446  NC  CA  3.0 | -B3   +W10  +B9   -W2   +B8   -W1    

  8 BECCU Fedredico      1449  NC  CA  3.0 | +W5   +B4   -W1   -B6   -W7   +BYE   

  9 PISTIS Jacopo        1445  NC  CA  3.0 | -W4   -B5   -W7   +BYE  +B11  +W10   

 10 SANNA Giovanni       1443  NC ---  2.0 | -W6   -B7   +BYE  +W11  -B3   -B9    

 11 SITZIA Guido Ugo     1442  NC  CA  1.0 | -B2   +BYE  -W4   -B10  -W9   -B5    


